高真空圧対応小型圧力ゲージ
圧力ゲージ PG-35LPRESSURE GAUGES
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥

● Set data protection by panel lock function
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P G - 3 5 L - 1 0 2 R - N V C B
型式名　Series name
圧力レンジ　Pressure range
102：− 100 ~   100 kPa
103：− 100 ~ 1000 kPa
指示方法　Pressure reference
R：連成圧（負圧～正圧）Compound pressure (Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure)
継手形状　Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G2：G 1/4
VC：ガスケット継手
9/16 - 18 UNF (Gusket joint)
スイッチ出力方式　Switch output interface
N：NPN出力 NPN open collector
P：PNP出力 PNP open collector
■型式一覧　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
※ ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
 は簡易特注品です。
Marked  is manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
ポート形状
Port
継手形状
Fitting
形（指示方式）
Pressure reference ゲージ圧　Gauge
SW方式
Switch output interface
定格圧力
Rated pressure range −100 ～ 100 kPa −100 ～ 1000 kPa
垂直ポート
Stem mount
R2
(R 1/4)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NR2 PG-35L-103R-NR2
PNP PG-35L-102R-PR2 PG-35L-103R-PR2
G2
(G 1/4)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NG2 PG-35L-103R-NG2
PNP PG-35L-102R-PG2 PG-35L-103R-PG2
G2
(9/16-18UNF)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NVC PG-35L-103R-NVC
PNP PG-35L-102R-PVC PG-35L-103R-PVC
背面ポート
Back mount
R2
(R 1/4)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NR2B PG-35L-103R-NR2B
PNP PG-35L-102R-PR2B PG-35L-103R-PR2B
G2
(G 1/4)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NG2B PG-35L-103R-NG2B
PNP PG-35L-102R-PG2B PG-35L-103R-PG2B
G2
(9/16-18UNF)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NVCB PG-35L-103R-NVCB
PNP PG-35L-102R-PVCB PG-35L-103R-PVCB
ポート　Port
空欄　Blank：垂直ポート　Stem mount
B：背面ポート　Back mount
変動量　Permissible change
PG-35L
PRESSURE GAUGES
※１　圧力表示値、スイッチ出力動作点、アナログ出力の各特性変動量
Change in the pressure indication, switch operating points and analog output.
■環境特性　ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
試験項目 Test item 試験条件　Test conditions
試験後最大：± 2 %F.S.　※ 1
± 2 %F.S. maximum after test